Recorded History Auction

Tuesday July 28th 2009 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, July 25th, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, July 27th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday, July 28th, 9 a.m. - sale times
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Recorded History Auction

Tuesday, July 28th 2009

Lot # 401
Victorian rosewood cased cylinder music box, 20"
in length.(needs attention)

$300 - $500
Lot # 402
Late 19th. century brass baritone.
$75 - $125
Brass early telephone.
$25 - $50
Lot # 404
Mahogany cigar humidor.
$50 - $100

Horn handled riding crop with leather whip
extension & silver mount dated 1919.
$25 - $50
Balance suede with weights.
$80 - $120

Lot # 407
Horn handled late Victorian riding crop with 9 ct.
gold mount hallmarked 1899.

$50 - $75
Cased Suprema accordion.
$50 - $100
Gramophone.
$100 - $150

Lot # 410
Two horn handled riding crops with silver mounts,
one hallmarked 1905.

$30 - $50
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Lot #
American "Jupiter" vintage guitar with case.
$50 - $100

Lot # 412
Good quality "Tramp Art" carved wooden box in
the shape of a building. ht. 11in.

$150 - $250

Lot # 413
Framed document- Sigismund Il Augustus(1520-
1570), 16 1/2 in. x 23 1/2 in.

$3,500 - $4,500
Three books-The Life of Flavius Josephus, 1848,
Odes of Amacrea & Roman Comique.

$15 - $30

Two Swiss silver plated trophy beakers dated
1910-Saint-Cergue Courses de Luges.
$25 - $50

Lot # 416
Letters Addressed To A Young Man by Mrs.West
Vol.lll, London, 1801.
$25 - $50

Lot # 417 ’
Promptuario de Theologia Moral Tomo Il by
Francisco Larraga. Porto, 1797.

$25 - $50
Gilt tooled leather desk set.
$50 - $100
Stereo-viewer with slide cards.
$30 - $50
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Lot # 420
Two late Victorian horn handled riding crops with
gold mounts dated 1891 & 1892.
$50 - $75
Framed black and white photo of Dave Fenwick on
"Mystery Boy" 1924 (same consignhor as crops).

$20 - $30
Stewart Warner table top radio.

$25 - $50
Rogers table top radio.

$25 - $50

Lot # 424
Two documents in one frame-1792- Stanislaw
August Poniatowski,15" x 18 1/2" & 9" x 14 1/8".

$3,500 - $4,500

Lot # 425
Coloured map Nurnberg, c. 1720, 20 1/4" x 23
1/8".

$800 - $1,200

Pre-Columbian decorated terra-cotta urn, 8 1/4" in
height.

$50 - $75
Hoi Ah Hord artifact glazed ceramic pot.

$25 - $50
17th century map of Germany by Cluver, 4
1/2"x5".
$25 - $50

Lot # 429
Framed document dated on back 1530-Sigmund |
the Old, 8 1/8in. x 12 1/2in.

$3,500 - $4,500
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Signed baseball-Rich Hardin Chicago Cubs.

$10 - $30
Lot # 431
Black & White photo signed Hank Sauer, 7" x 5".
$50 - $100

Framed letter dated 19 February 1587 signed
Alexander lll.
$50 - $100
Unframed Stevengraph of Rt. Hon. W.E.
Gladstone, M.P.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 434
Historical document on vellum- Pergamin
Augsburg-1500, 8 3/4in. x 13 3/4in.
$1,000 - $1,500
Black and white promotional photograph of The
Ames Brothers- signed & dedicated.

$15 - $30

Lot # 436
Document-Order of the Console of Turkey 1872-
Alexander Il Romanov, 13 3/4in. x 17 1/4in.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 437
Three "vintage" framed black and white coloured
photographs- "Coastal Whaling".

$75 - $150
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Lot # 438
Framed letter to Miss Duggan from W.S.
Maugham on Ritz-Carlton letterhead.

$75 - $100

Lot # 439

World Map dated 1800 by J.A.Ecker "Die Obere
Oder Nordliche Halbkugel Der Erdre",29 1/2"x23
1/2"

$150 - $250
Pair of oil paintings signed verso Ed. Swift Senior,
12x9 1/2 in, "Alex White" & "Harriet White".

$400 - $800
Pair of oil paintings s. Ed. Swift Jr., 21 1/2 x 17 in.,
"Mr and Mrs. J.C. White".

$500 - $1,000

N. Heins & Co. Harmonium.
$100 - $200

Antique apparatus juke box.
$500 - $700

Lot # 444
Early 20th. century mounted Perch in a
shadowbox "diorama" frame, caught 1913.
$300 - $400
The Canadian Bill of Rights signed John
Diefenbaken, 8"x 11".
$30 - $40

Lot # 446
Coloured aquatint signed Hornyanski, "Supreme
Court of Canada, Ottawa".

$75 - $125
Bookshelf with collection of encyclopedias.
$25 - $50
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Four Canadian uniforms.

$50 - $100
Three Canadian uniforms.

$50 - $100
Westinghouse walnut floor model radio.

$50 - $100

Photograph signed James A. McVie F. P. S. A.
with photo on board.
$10 - $20

Lot # 452
Set of five framed coloured photos signed Fred
Spalding, 4 1/2" x 6 1/2", "Butchart"

$50 - $150

Lot # 453
The Harmsworth Universal Atlas and Gazetteer-
London Amalgamated Press circa 1906.
$50 - $75
Two mounted red fox trophies.
$25 - $50

Lot # 455
Continuation of the complete History of England
vols.1 & 5-11 by T.Smollett, 1760.
$50 - $150

Lt # 456
Late 19th. century musical photo album with
photographs- The Balmoral Album.

$75 - $125
Five Mr. Punch books and Best Cartoons from
Punch 1952.
$40 - $60
20 vol set "International Library of Famous
Literature" edited by Richard Garnett.
$25 - $50
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French Classical Romances 1901, Victor Hugo.

$40 - $60
Twenty four movie posters.

$25 - $50
Framed print, "The Sunday School Children of
Colchester”, 10" x 14",

$20 - $40

Lot # 462
Oval framed photograph of a young boy in a
convex glass frame, circa 1910.

$40 - $60
Limited edition print numbered 100/200, singed,
"Toronto Stock Exchange".
$20 - $40
Framed coloured map of American Eastern
seaboard.
$50 - $100
Lot of Beatles memorabilia.
$150 - $300
Hardy "J.J.H.Triumph" cane two piece fishing rod
with bag and aluminum case.

$75 - $100
Mao Zedong poster in frame.
$25 - $50
Framed map of Poland, dated 1827.
$75 - $125
Indian drum.
$25 - $50
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Lot#470
Five 19th. century Vanity Fair framed "Spy" prints.
$100 - $150

19th century map "The Battle of Waterloo", 13
1/2"x 9 3/4".

$25 - $50
Trombone with case.

$50 - $75
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The Life and Correspondence of Sir Thomas
Lawrence vol. Il, London, 1831.
$15 - $30

Lot # 474
The Ancient History of the Egyptians... by
Mr.Rollin vols.1 3-5 & 6.London,1768.
$50 - $100

Lot # 475
5 vols. The History of England by Thomas
Macaulay. London, Longhan, Brown,Green..,
1849.
$75 - $150

Lot # 476
7 vols. The Lives of The Lord Chancellors By John
Lord Campbell. London, John Murray, 1846.

$50 - $150

Documents with Russian Empire seal dated 1809.

$25 - $50
11 vols. Complete works of William Shakespear.

$25 - $50
Two framed signed photographs.

$25 - $50
5 books.

$10 - $20

Lot # 482
Framed coloured photograph signed W. R.
Macaskill, "The Old Gull Tree, Pirates Cove NS".
$150 - $250
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Lot # 483
1820s Cummings & Hilliard map of Europe, 8
1/2"x 10 1/2".

$75 - $125
Lot # 484
19th century map of "North Pole", 10"x 14 5/8".
$50 - $100

Two 19th. century framed pages from The Graphic
magazine-Western Canadian scenes.

$25 - $50
Framed coloured etching after E. Maaskamp, "The
Amsterdam".

$25 - $50
Framed map of the St. Lawrence River.

$10 - $20
Four movie programs.

$10 - $20
Lot of "vintage" family black and white
photographs.

$25 - $50
Stereo phonic high fedelity.

$15 - $30

Lot # 491
French coloured engraving, LeMercier - Paris, 15"
X 22", "WVue Generale de Fontaineb

$50 - $100
Brass mail box.
$300 - $400
Popular Encyclopedia vols. 1-7 1896.
$30 - $60

Pair of framed engravings, "Little Rose" & "The
Bible Lesson".

$40 - $60
Black & white photo of English Bay Vancouver by
Frank Gowen c¢.1915 with post card of same.

$25 - $50
Ena vintage lock.

$20 - $30
19th.cen. b/w transparency on glass with brass
metal mounts showing a family, 4 1/2"x3 1/4".

$25 - $50
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Lot of Greek and Roman coins.

$100 - $150
Spalding National League baseball signed Yogi
Barra.

$100 - $125
Set of watercolours-some signed "A Bit of Burma"
dated 1953.

$30 - $60
Lot # 501
Lot of Vintage Cigarette Albums with cards.
$50 - $100

Victorian "Opalotype" photo of a lady & an etching
of Prague Church.
$50 - $75

Lot # 503
18th century map of Poland, 6 1/2"x 8".

$50 - $100
German Consulate document ¢.1903, with an
American District Court bankruptcy writ ¢.1842.
$25 - $50

Lot # 505
The History of England by David Hume vols. 1-3
6&7- Edinburgh 1805.

$50 - $100

Walter Cronkite signed 3 LP box set.

$25 - $50
A collection of wax seal impressions incl. French
18th century.

$25 - $50
"Songs of Seton" illustrated by Unity Bainbridge-
self published- circa 1976.

$15 - $30

Lot#500
18th century map of Europe, 7 1/2"x 9 1/2".
$50 - $100
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17th century German letter with an 18th century
German letter.
$25 - $50
Encyclopedia Britannica 1-29.
$50 - $100
Two filing cabinets containing elaborately detail
researh of college sports.
$100 - $200
Two boxes of American Sports research and
magazines.
$25 - $50
78s assorted records.
$25 - $50
Lot of black and white photo reproductions after
pictures by E.S.Curtis, etc.
$50 - $75

o756
Early 20th century reproduction of Heur Hondio,
map of the world.

$100 - $125
Three volumes of Modern motor cars.
$25 - $50
Commision document from the Governor of the
State of Illinois, Dec. 30th 1850.

$25 - $50
Engraved document dated May 10th 1784.
$25 - $50
Antique Holy Bible, dated 1852.
$50 - $75
Violin with stand and case.
$50 - $100
Art Deco floor model radio.
$50 - $100
Stroller.
N/A

Wooden box with boyscout badge collection.

$25 - $50
Pair of 18th century prints, "Durham Castle" and
"Lumley Castle".

$75 - $125

Six volumes of motor repair... and electrical
equipment of the car.

$20 - $30
Three framed historical photos- two house
interiors.

$25 - $50
RCA TV, circa 1958.

$25 - $50
Five volumes of the Modern motor engineer.

$25 - $50
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Nine Volumes of Automobile repair.

$25 - $50
Electrohome high fidelity record player.

$25 - $50
Province of BC appointment of a Notary Public
signed James Dunsmuir, dated 1909.

$50 - $100
Framed vintage postcards.
$30 - $50
%
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Lot # 534
Tombleson's Panoramic Map of the Thames and
Medway, 49 1/2 in. x 9 1/2 in.

$50 - $75

RCA Victor gramophone.
$100 - $150

Three brass horns.

$25 - $50
Edward VIII Plate King George 1941 Trivet.

$30 - $60
Vintage photograph of 19th century bride.

$20 - $30

L0t#539
The Roman History by Mr. Rollin vols. 1l & 111,
London, 1768.

$50 - $100
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Lot # 540

Folder with three documents- Polish-Russian
Empire.

$50 - $100

Lot#541
Early 20th. century framed coloured photograph of
The Empress Hotel Victoria B.C.

$75 - $100
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Lot # 542
Folder of letters related to the New York
Metropolitan Opera circa 1934/5.

$50 - $75
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Lot#543

Historical document-Henry Ill of France dated

1588, 8 1/4 in. x 20 1/4in.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 544
A History of the Protestant "Reformation™ by
William Cobbett, London, 1824.(re-bound).

$25 - $50

Lot # 545
2 vols. History of Europe by Archibald Alison, New
York, Harper and Brothers, 1843.

$50 - $100
Folder with three 19th. century French letters-
Napoleon era.
$25 - $50

Lot # 547
19th century English indenture with wax seals, 21"
X 28", (two pages).

$50 - $100
Crosley table top radio.

$10 - $20

Wooden vintage car musical jewelry-cigarette box,
length 11 inches.
$50 - $100

550

Three uncut sheets of Canadian $2 bills:serial

numbers 776 777 778C.

$500 - $700



